 1
WMH / 2021-06-23 / DB_DSS / Rev09
Exhaust Hose:
Type DSS
Design: Round, double interlocked special profile
Material:
 Stainless steel Strip 1.4301 (AISI 304), 1.4571, 1.4828
 Special materials on request.

eMail: sales-eu@westfalia-mh.com
Phone: +49 2733 283 100
 2
WMH / 2021-06-23 / DB_DSS / Rev09
Technical Data
Technical parameters according to customers’ requirement. Tolerances on
request. Technical data subject to modifications.
Order-NO.
Dimension Weight
compressed length
+/- 10% Inner-Ø Outer-Ø
  [mm] [mm] [kg/m]
S61077 77,0 81,5 2,920
S61090 90,0 94,5 3,400
S61102 102,5 107,0 3,850
S61110 110,0 114,5 4,140
S61115 115,0 119,5 4,320
S61120 120,0 124,5 4,510
S61127 127,5 132,0 4,780
S61130 130,0 134,5 4,880
S61140 140,0 144,5 5,250
S61150 150,0 154,5 5,610